
 
 

(TEXAS) 

R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 
 

SEXTA 31 DE OUTUBRO, 2025. 
Inicio 19:45  

 

1 
$11,500 CLM 3UP 225M(QH) (10) 

APROX 19:45 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BP WAGON SIX (L) 3/1 Pina Garcia 128 
2 BV BIG BUX (L) 9/2 Morales 128 
3 VP PRIZE TIME HEART  7/2 Giles 125 
4 RUNNIN GOLD HEART  4/1 Ramirez 125 
5 FABULOUS AND FANCY (L) 8/1 Martinez 128 
6 UNSEEMLY (L) 10/1 Candanosa 128 
7 COWBOY REIGNS (L) 12/1 Aguilar 125 
8 JANICES PROSPECT (L) 10/1 Urieta, Jr. 128 
9 CASH THIS EAGLE  20/1 Ortega 128 
10 EL GUERO RUNNAWAY  20/1 Linares 125 
 

2 
$19,000 2YO ALW 300M(QH) (8) 

APROX 20:20 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ARNIA (L) 8/1 Martinez 124 
2 RANCH HAWK (L) 20/1 Luna 124 
3 A HIGHER CALL  8/1 Villatoro 124 
4 THIS EAGLES A LEADER (L) 6/1 Linares 124 
5 REAL QUICK FLIRT (L) 7/2 Fierro 124 
6 WHATS THAT (L) 12/1 Vivanco 124 
7 THE FISCAL CHICK (L) 9/5 Ortega 124 
8 ROCKETEAGLE (L) 4/1 Urieta, Jr. 124 
 

3 
$30,000 STAKES 3UP 
1600M(ARABIAN) 

APROX 21:05 EXATA & M.Q. (7) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WMA SMOKE SIGNAL (L) 10/1 Urieta, Jr. 120 
2 UPTOWN HASTAMANANA (L) 30/1 Morales 124 
3 LIKE MOULIN ROUGE (L) 30/1 Vivanco 120 
4 HONEY PROOF (L) 30/1 Zuniga 120 
5 BURNING SHORES AA (L) 30/1 Vera 124 
6 DIAMOND GEM AA (L) 3/5 Rodriguez 124 
7 RB MOTHERLOAD (L) 9/5 Valdez 120 
 

4 
$11,000 2YO CLM 420M(QH) (10) 

APROX 21:40 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

EIGHT 
PESO 

1 HEAVENLY N AZOOM (L) 20/1 Calderon 124 
2 WILD SENORITA (L) 7/2 Martinez 124 
3 FURRS N DIAMONDS (L) 15/1 Vera 124 
4 SIGN OF A JET  8/1 Sanchez 124 
5 THE OUTLAW TORN (L) 5/2 Fierro 124 
6 BEAU DIDDLY  6/1 Villatoro 124 
7 BARBIE DOLL SPECIAL (L) 9/2 Urieta, Jr. 124 
8 GOOD FIRE CANDY (L) 8/1 Aguilar 124 
9 QT FAST ROGUE (L) 30/1 Morales 124 
10 TEX HEX BRUJA (L) 8/1 Duran 124 
 

5 
$15,000 MD 3,4&5YO 200M(QH)  

APROX 22:06 EXATA & M.Q. (12) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 OMAC DONALD (L) 8/1 Vivanco 125 
2 FAMOUS TRAIN (L) 6/1 Ramirez 125 
3 SHESAQUICKCHILITOS  30/1 Villarreal 125 
4 A MENACE WAGON  7/2 Hernandez, Jr. 125 
5 AVE CAMI  20/1 Urieta, Jr. 125 
6 MR NANDIN  4/1 Aguilar 125 
7 FIRST KLASS LASS (L) 20/1 Delarosa, Jr. 125 
8 MAXXE (L) 8/1 Duran 125 
9 LR EAGLE (L) 9/5 Baca 125 
10 APOLITICAL EFFORT  30/1 Medina 128 
11 TOAST TO RALLY (AE) 15/1 Morales 128 
12 EASY D (AE) 15/1 Villatoro 125 
 

6 
$30,000 FM STAKES 3UP 1600(ARABIAN)  

APROX 22:32 EXATA & M.Q. (7)  
TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WMA BIG BABY (L) 30/1 Morales 122 
2 AA BURNING ASH (L) 5/1 Villatoro 122 
3 HIGHH STAKES (L) 30/1 Vivanco 122 
4 TM PURNCESS (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 122 
5 AA SWEET VICTORY (L) 9/2 Duran 122 
6 RB BURN THE BILL (L) 7/5 Urieta, Jr. 122 
7 RB BADONKADONK (L) 9/5 Valdez 122 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

7 
$17,000 CLM 3UP 300M(QH) (9) 

APROX 22:58 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ZSUZANNAH  15/1 Sanchez 128 
2 CHATTY NOOGA  20/1 Contreras 128 
3 BV I B QUICK (L) 6/1 Ramirez 125 
4 LS JACKS BACK (L) 2/1 Calderon 128 
5 LTZGOBRANDEN (L) 15/1 Urieta, Jr. 128 
6 LOUISIANA MOVES (L) 8/1 Duran 128 
7 IMA FANCY KEEPER  30/1 Hernandez, Jr. 128 
8 DEFOURS (L) 7/5 Linares 128 
9 BEAU CREST (L) 20/1 Vivanco 128 
 

8 
$15,000 2YO MD 300M(QH) (12) 

APROX 23:24 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CYBER SASS (L) 9/5 Candanosa 124 
2 GIORGI JOLEE (FTL) 20/1 Palacios 124 
3 FAMOUS AND FAVORITE (L) 10/1 Duran 124 
4 SURREAL DREAM (L) 20/1 Medina 124 
5 WHISKEY RIVER DASH (FTL) 20/1 Vivanco 124 
6 KISS OF CORONA (L) 3/1 Calderon 124 
7 HALEYS LIL EAGLE (L) 5/1 Martinez 124 
8 LOTA FIRST HONI  20/1 Contreras 124 
9 JESS A FAVORITE (L) 15/1 Castro 124 
10 FOURL CORAZONZITA (L) 4/1 Hernandez, Jr. 124 
11 LA TARTANERA JESS (L) (AE) 20/1 Aguilar 124 
12 BIDI BIDI BOMB (L) (AE) 20/1 Morales 124 
 

9 
$16,500 ALW 3UP 325M(QH) (11) 

APROX 23:50 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FREIGHTTRAIN V U (L) 8/1 Delgado 125 
2 RJ GOOD WOMAN BLUES (L) 20/1 Vivanco 128 
3 FIRE IN MY BLOOD (L) 9/2 Ramirez F. 125 
4 PEEPL R POLITICAL (L) 3/1 Calderon 128 
5 FIRE EAT N COWBOY (L) 4/1 Ramirez R. 128 
6 TRIPPLE D (L) 10/1 Linares 125 
7 MY ROYAL PLAYER  30/1 Martinez 125 
8 FIRE IS BURNIN (L) 5/2 Ramirez E. 125 
9 ONE FINE WINE  15/1 Giles 125 
10 STANDOUT (L) 20/1 Villatoro 125 
11 INSTA MILLIONAIRE (L) (AE) 10/1 Vera 125 
 

10 
$15,000 2YO MD 200M(QH) (12) 

APROX 00:16 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ISA TORNADO (FTL) 30/1 Medina 124 
2 ONE VALIANT MILO (L) 15/1 Hernandez, Jr. 124 
3 MIGHTY BUG REASON  12/1 Urieta, Jr. 124 
4 BM CANDI ROYALE (L) 10/1 Ramirez 124 
5 SNEAKY EAGLE (L) 8/1 Mares, Jr. 124 
6 DOUBLE DEE (L) 4/1 Castro 124 
7 DOWN IN THE SWAMP (L) 5/2 Ramos 124 
8 RELENTLESS SILK (L) 2/1 Calderon 124 
9 ASSERTIVE MOON EAGLE (L) 12/1 Hernandez 124 
10 PYC FORTUNE CHILITA  30/1 Baca 124 
11 ONE BAD FDD (L) (AE) 8/1 Candanosa 124 
12 ISAYISAYBOY (AE) 30/1 Vivanco 124 
 

11 
$16,000 ALW 3UP 275M(QH)  

APROX 00:42 EXATA & M.Q. (12) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KNOW IT ALL (L) 20/1 Morales 128 
2 GRAND CHARMING ELAN (L) 9/5 Sanchez 125 
3 D ONE FAMOUS BANDIT  10/1 Hernandez 125 
4 WAVE DOWN THE CARTEL (L) 30/1 Luna 125 
5 BV HELLO GOODBYE (L) 2/1 Calderon 125 
6 B A FLIRT (L) 12/1 Candanosa 125 
7 PINK CHERRY CHICK  20/1 Vivanco 125 
8 STAR ON THE MOUNTAIN (L) 20/1 Hernandez, Jr. 125 
9 FLYN JESSE JAMES (L) 3/1 Duran 125 
10 REBS A STREAKIN (L) 30/1 Urieta, Jr. 128 
11 RB LUNCH MONEY (L) (AE) 6/1 Villatoro 128 
12 HAWKEYES PAYDAY (AE) 15/1 Gonzales 125 
 

12 
$15,000 2YO MD 200M(QH) (12) 

APROX 01:08 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ILLUMINATOR Z  6/1 Fierro 124 
2 BABES REVIVAL (L) 30/1 Ortega 124 
3 FAMOUS MOON RISEN (L) 4/1 Vera 124 
4 PER SUIT OF HAPPYNES (L) 20/1 Hernandez, Jr. 124 
5 PYC DASH TA PHOEBE (L) 9/2 Candanosa 124 
6 HEZA HIGHER FIRE  6/5 Pulido 124 
7 MONDAY MORNING HERO  30/1 Urieta, Jr. 124 
8 JVM CARDI B (L) 30/1 Martinez 124 
9 PAINT ME VALIANT (L) 15/1 Castro 124 
10 MY NME (L) 8/1 Calderon 124 
11 JESS A SNOWY MONDAY (L) (AE) 30/1 Palacios 124 
12 TEMIBLE R3 (L) (AE) 15/1 Amaya 124 

 


